
Direction: Gujarat University

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

56/1 bus Time Schedule
Gujarat University Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:30 - 15:00

Monday 06:30 - 15:00

Tuesday 06:30 - 15:00

Wednesday 06:30 - 15:00

Thursday 06:30 - 15:00

Friday 06:30 - 15:00

Saturday 06:30 - 15:00

56/1 bus Info
Direction: Gujarat University
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

The 56/1 bus line (Gujarat University - Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Gujarat University: 06:30 - 15:00(2) Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road): 07:50 - 16:50
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 56/1 bus station near you and find out when is the next 56/1 bus arriving.

56/1 bus time schedule & line map

Gujarat University - Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road) Get The App56/1

Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road)

Swapnil Heights

Shyam Kutir

108 Ambulance Seva Office

Sarathi Bungalows

Radhe Tenament & Bungalow

Haridarshan Society

Shubham Galaxy

Shyam Villa 2

Bhawani Chowk

Bhavani Chowk

Shri Ram Chowk

Dnya Geeta Prathmik School

Shri Swami Narayan Mandir

Sitarambapa Chowk

Shivaji Chowk

Maniba Vidyalaya

Umiya Vidhya Shikshan Sankul

Prakash Hindi High School

Bajrang Ashram

Mahavirnagar

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/56_1/541657/2088573/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541657&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gujarat%20University%20-%20Sardar%20Party%20Plot%20(S.P.Ring%20Road)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DAhmedabad&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541657&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4504&af_sub7=4504&deep_link_sub1=4504&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D541657%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D541657%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_56%2F1_Gujarat%20University%20-%20Sardar%20Party%20Plot%20(S.P.Ring%20Road)_Ahmedabad_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_56%2F1_Gujarat%20University%20-%20Sardar%20Party%20Plot%20(S.P.Ring%20Road)_Ahmedabad_View


Ramkrushna Apartment

Vahala Sitaram

Devbhumi Society (Hirawadi)

Hirawadi

Hira Wadi

Jamnadas Estate

Anupam Colony

Vijay Chowk

Somanath Mahadev Char Rasta

Bheedbhanjan Hanuman

Bombay Housing

Nutan Mills

Shardaben Hospital

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Hall

Shrinagar Mills

Saraspur Cross Road

Kalupur Overbridge

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur

Kalupur Terminus

Sarangpur

Sarangpur

New Cloth Market

Raipur Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

Astodiya Darwaja

Astodia Chakla

Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa)

Khamasa

Tilak Bagh

Tilak Bagh

Hariharanand Ashram

Town Hall

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/56_1/541657/2088573/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541657&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gujarat%20University%20-%20Sardar%20Party%20Plot%20(S.P.Ring%20Road)


Direction: Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road)

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

56/1 bus Time Schedule
Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road) Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:50 - 16:50

Monday 07:50 - 16:50

Tuesday 07:50 - 16:50

Wednesday 07:50 - 16:50

Thursday 07:50 - 16:50

Friday 07:50 - 16:50

Saturday 07:50 - 16:50

56/1 bus Info
Direction: Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road)
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 66 min
Line Summary:

Madalpur

Gujarat College

Nagari Hospital

Mitha Khali

Mitha Khali

Shrimali Society

Navrangpura

Swastik Society

Commerce College Hostel

Commerce College

Jain Upashray

Suchita Apartment

Dada Saheb Na Pagla

Gujarat University

Gujarat University

Gujarat University

Gujarat University

Dada Saheb Na Pagla

Vijay Cross Road

Suchita Apartment

Jain Upashray

Commerce College

Commerce College Hostel

Swastik Society

Navrangpura

Shrimali Society

Mitha Khali

Mitha Khali

Nagari Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/56_1/541657/6000302/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541657&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gujarat%20University%20-%20Sardar%20Party%20Plot%20(S.P.Ring%20Road)


Gujarat College

Madalpur

Town Hall

Hariharanand Ashram

Tilak Bagh

Tilak Bagh

Khamasa

Sardar Bhavan (Muni. Corp. Khamasa)

Astodia Chakla

Astodiya Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

Raipur Darwaja

New Cloth Market

Sarangpur

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur Terminus

Kalupur

Saraspur Cross Road

Shrinagar Mills

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Hall

Kala Bhavan

Shardaben Hospital

Nutan Mills

Bombay Housing

Bheedbhanjan Hanuman

Somanath Mahadev Char Rasta

Vijay Chowk

Anupam Colony

Jamnadas Estate

Hira Wadi

Hirawadi

Devbhumi Society (Hirawadi)

https://moovitapp.com/ahmedabad-4504/lines/56_1/541657/6000302/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Ahmedabad-4504-956470-541657&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gujarat%20University%20-%20Sardar%20Party%20Plot%20(S.P.Ring%20Road)


56/1 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Ahmedabad.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Vahala Sitaram

Ramkrushna Apartment

Mahavirnagar

Bajrang Ashram

Prakash Hindi High School

Umiya Vidhya Shikshan Sankul

Maniba Vidyalaya

Shivaji Chowk

Sitarambapa Chowk

Shri Swami Narayan Mandir

Dnya Geeta Prathmik School

Shri Ram Chowk

Bhavani Chowk

Bhawani Chowk

Shyam Villa 2

Shubham Galaxy

Haridarshan Society

Radhe Tenament & Bungalow

Sarathi Bungalow

108 Ambulance Seva Office

Shyam Kutir

Swapnil Heights

Sardar Party Plot (S.P.Ring Road)
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